MicroE Systems • 125 Middlesex Turnpike • Bedford, MA 01730 • USA
www.microesystems.com          info@microesystems.com            T. 781-266-5700
Specifications
Mercury II™ 6000V Series
High Performance Encoders with Digital Output
High Resolution and Accuracy with Linear or Rotary Glass Scales
Resolution Linear: 5μm to 1.22nm
Rotary: 20k to 268M CPR

(High accuracy grade scales: consult MicroE Systems)
Note:Index mark location and limit mark lengths can be customer-specified. Contact MicroE Systems.
How to Order Mercury II™ 6000V Encoder Systems
To specify your Mercury II encoder with the desired encoder model, level of interpolation, maximum output frequency, and
limit logic, order the required quantities for each system model number below. Order scales and additional items using their model number.
Call MicroE Systems’ Rapid Customer Response team for more information at 781-266-5700.
MicroE Systems • 125 Middlesex Turnpike • Bedford, MA 01730 • USA
www.microesystems.com          info@microesystems.com            T. 781-266-5700
Page 14
H
ig
h
 V
a
c
u
u
m
 E
n
c
o
d
e
rs
How to Order Mercury II™ Encoder Systems
PurePrecision Rotary Glass Scales
Example (44.45mm OD Rotary Glass Scale with Hub): MIIR4513-HI
MIIRxxxx* − Hub
MIIR4513 NH = Without Hub
MIIR6425 HI = for R4513
MIIR12151 HJ = for R6425
HK = for R12151
*Custom versions are available
Note: rotary glass scales are shipped not mounted to hubs; hub mounting is available from MicroE Systems - contact us for information
Mercury II Encoders Are Fully RoHS-Compliant